
PROPERTY 
ADDRESS

NO. OF 
BEDS

GENDER IN THE 
RESIDENCE

LANDLORD 
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2 Custom Rd, Belgravia 9 Males Dorothysteenkamp@gmail.com 082 314 5792
05 Yates St, Monument Heights 20 Females Veeranms@gmail.com 081 598 1980
01 Hollingworth St, Monument Heights 18 Males Veeranms@gmail.com 081 598 1980
35 Law St, New Park 12 Females Geeque.properties@gmail.com 067 150 0134
54 Black St, New Park 9 Females Jamesvdl10@gmail.com 071 359 3965
104 Du Toitspan Rd, Unit 803 Mount Curtis 12 Males BrilliantM@idt.org.za 082 075 8445
1 Pienaar St, New Park 10 Males Thoneka.Jama@gmail.com 082 304 4215
3 Pienaar St, New Park 11 Females Malikyoba1@gmail.com 073 208 6682
5 Pienaar St New Park 7 Females Bluthando1503@yahoo@gmail.com 082 702 7926
1 Harhof St, New Park 5 Female Jamesvdl10@gmail.com 071 359 3965
36 Black St, New Park 10 Males Brendahmaphaha@gmail.com 061 405 4269
13 Hunt Stt, New Park 5 Males Kgorotsamaiso@gmail.com 083 469 5198
4 Steward St, New Park 10 Females Beteugene@gmail.com  078 494 9432
46 Law St, New Park 11 Males BrilliantM@idt.org.za 082 075 8445
30 Jawno St, Monument Heights 9 Males Revthipe@gmail.com 068 266 6045
38 Reviour, New Park 11 Males mmolatlhwa@ncpg.gov.za 082 927 5488
42 Rebiour, New Park 11 Males mmolatlhwa@ncpg.gov.za 082 927 5488
03 Dalham St, Memorial Road 4 Males michaelramapaeane@gmail.com 083 212 3371
03 Dalham St, Memorial Road 4 Females michaelramapaeane@gmail.com 083 212 3371
7 Halkett St, New Park 6 Males Apikwa1@gmail.com 078 335 3110
12 Bodley St, Albertynhof 10 Males Mgoboli2000@yahoo.com 079 516 5889


